247
2133
1395
1463

29
1401
2351

458
1747
1801
2371
1751
2099
1519

377
3019
3466
4104
1198
3381
3623
1353
1763
2469
2817

825

Torben
Vagn
Torben

Jan Weaerum
Arne

Kjeld
Jesper
Jannik
Niels Peter
Ole Haugaard
Seren
Searen
Wagn Erik
Jens Ove
Per

Eugene
Harry

Erik

Bjarne
Flemming
Ole

Peter

Steen
Mogens
Jorgen Hindhede

Niels

Nielsen
Rehgj
Christiansen
Christensen
Jacobsen
Jorgensen
Bach
Jensen
Petersen
Nielsen
Nysteen
Jonasen
Nogrgaard
Lysemose
Jensen
Spiro
Hansen
Langhoff
Christensen
Holmgren
Langsted
Langthaler
Linderstrem-Lang
Gruner
Kjeer

Rotne

B

1060
1622
779
1749
1242
1405
1493
2252
2957
2511
2169
493
2084
1761
2904
790
15
1492
3395
92
2921
3443
182
1613
2409
201
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Claus
Siggi
Per R.
Christian
Saren
Asger
Lars
Claus
Torben
Steen
Kaare
Erik
Jargen
Erik

Ole Helsted
Ole
Stephen
Bo

Ib

Finn B.

Johnny T.W.

Bjarne
Bjarne Finn
Stig

Peter

Ole

Christensen
Hallbjernsson
Larsen
Kjeldbjerg
Spangsberg
Balle

Wilms
Baerentzen
Fog
Lindhard
Ulbak

Boje
Lysemose
Halkjaer
Mortensen
Brink-Olsen
Laursen
@strup
Kemp
Pedersen
Gaeling

Buch
Jensen
Moiller
Christiansen

Ljungberg

21,5
21,5
21,7
22,6
22,8
23,2
23,4
23,6
23,6
23,7
23,9
24,0
24,0
24,2
24,9
25,1
25,2
25,3
26,0
26,5
26,6
26,7
26,8
26,9
27,0
27,2

3502
1203
229
2915
2082
1152
1445
1088
311
2067
627
114
3348
3187
1743
2129
854
321
1621
4042
792
1645
2292
665
4164
4030

Eiler
Claus
Steen-Erik
Henrik
Knud Otte
Hendrik
Kjeld
Jens Karl
Jorgen Rath
Jens
Gotfred
John

Jan

Lars

Peter
Peter
Henning L
Bruno

Leif

Ib

John
Bent
Peter
Tonny
Aksel Hansborg

Peter

Jeppesen
Jacobsen
Hansen
Ravn
Jorgensen
De Groot
Pedersen
Jensen
Jorgensen
Hald

Blom
Wichmann
Munch
Holst-Jgrgensen
Sidenius
Hemme
Andersen
Brysting
Martensson
Flarup
Ladefoged
Cortsen
Storgaard
Jespersen
Olsen

Jochimsen

27,3
27,6
27,7
27,7
28,2
28,4
28,4
28,5
28,5
29,3
29,4
29,5
29,7
30,0
30,4
30,9
31,3
31,6
32,1
34,4
34,4
35,2
37,8
38,3
38,3
38,6




